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
beach. Asking $46,500.

In Elmvale - 4 R~ 3% storey, brick
with attache ‘-' close to downtown.
Asking $38,90%

unfurnished, fridge and 12 storey steel sided home with carport.

stove included, $225 plus Walking distance to all conveniences. Three . For information on these and other

523;‘:& EHEH?C;HW bedroom, dining room and living room. Main properties in this area, call Ric Archer -

Call du'ring buslnegr; floor laundry room, excellent garden. Good 322-1270.

hours 549-2332. G value, only $34,900. Call Jane Young. 24 e e . 1
1

A.E.LEPAGE
JUI

The name friends

T m
" recommend

(O'NTARI] O

o e e M

OWNER MEANS BUSINESS IMMACULATE 1975 MOBILE $139,000- MIDLAND QU Y

This prestige home with everything up- $15,900 — Like new, 65 x 12 f1, located at 23  Gorgeous 3 bdrm brick home with double $94,500 — Large modern bungalow on 35
dated except the original trim and decor, Northland Drive, Smith’s Camp. Ideal 9arage, stone fireplace, 2 decks and acres with lots of trees, good soil and a
's now reduced to $77,900. Clarence Lee. starter home or retirement home. Privacy of 2 acres, steps from downtown; ™ spring fed pond. Barn and heated shop.

Marjorie Contois. has business potential. Mary Thompson. Bonnie O’Rourke. -. '
PEEL ST, PENETANG

$32,900 — Buys you this 3 bdrm home with OAK, MAPLE, BIRCH - $8,900 $49,000- WATERFRONT CQTTAGE $12,500 - TERRIFIC BLDG LOT
an eat-in kitchen, living room, large lot, A beautiful lot in Georgian Sands beach At Balm Beach, 3 bdrms, fireplace, large 90 x 140 ft, irr. shape well treed township
attached carport, concrete patio, close to area. Perfect for your dream home or lot. Fully furnished, terrific buy for use water, roads serviced year round.

downtown core and the owner will assist cottage, you must see this lot now! Patti this summer. Jack Scott. Georgian Highlands. Jack Scott.
with the financing. Gary Pike. Torrance.

§RLI0 -+ TS DiFmad i i A L f SHAE - WUST B R A.E. LePage Highway Mall

$27,900 — And open to offers on this 3 bdrm

-

| S, X R e

bungalow, featuring a fantastic open bungalow, living room with woodstove, ; _
fireplace, full divided basement, close to interior finished in pine, located on park ; 1 5 —4 71
sandy beach, see this one now! Gary Pike. ot at Coutnac Beach. Gary Pike. nghway 27 Mldland /
COTTAGE BLDG LOTS ONE BLOCK FROM PARK 322 1 38 1

- Close to the water at beautiful Georgian $28,900 — Try an offer on this 2 bdrm ,.Elmvale W

Sands and other beach subdivisions. Good bungalow, 55 x 203 ft lot, 113 per cent first | |

variety of location and price. Clarence mortgage. Low down payment required. 835 3343
Lee. Gary Pike. i COldWEIter ’o: .
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